

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office : 2nd Floor, NMPDA Towers, 184, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu, INDIA
Telephone : +91 44 4350 8393 E-mail : secretarial@taalent.co.in Website : www.taalent.co.in (CIN : L62200TN2014PLC096373)

Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022
(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	3,879.95	3,331.53	3,555.87	14,137.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	1,062.20	1,150.82	1,204.32	4,663.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,062.20	1,150.82	1,201.21	4,660.71
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	744.07	844.59	734.57	3,191.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	799.32	847.13	723.83	3,239.71
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share)	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	9,557.57
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (₹)	23.88	27.10	23.57	102.41

Notes:

1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended March 31, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2022
Revenue from Operations	(20.24)	6.74	13.13	848.17
Profit before tax	(20.24)	5.06	(20.00)	800.07

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).

3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2022.

Place: Pune

Date: August 12, 2022

For TAAL Enterprises Limited
Sali Taneja
Whole Time Director

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



Regd. Office Vellayambalam, Thiruvananthapuram - 695033, Kerala
Tel : +91-471-2737500, Website: www.kfc.org, Email: accounts@kfc.org

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	13805.34	14943.15	51816.81	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4564.98	5805.16	3501.07	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4139.98	4382.74	1319.80	
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	42650.49	42650.43	42650.43	
5	Reserves, Excluding Revaluation Reserves	30892.18	26752.74	26752.74	
6	Net worth	73542.51	69403.17	69403.17	
7	Outstanding Debt	556863.84	430886.71	430886.71	
8	Debt Equity Ratio	7.57	6.21	6.21	
9	Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)	21.39	22.41	22.41	
10	Earnings Per Share (Rs.) Basic	9.71*	10.42*	3.26	
11	Diluted EPS	9.71*	10.42*	3.26	

*Not Annualised

1. Figures for the corresponding quarter of FY 2021-22 were not reviewed by Auditors hence not published.
2. Previous figures are regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current year's requirement.3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the aforementioned results are available on the Corporation's website "www.kfc.org" and on the website www.bseindia.comPlace : Thiruvananthapuram
Date : 11.08.2022sd/-
Sanjay Rauf IAS
Chairman & Managing Director

KENNAMETAL INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L27109KA1964PLC001546

Registered Office: 8/9th Mile, Tumkur Road, Bengaluru-560073 Ph: +91 80 43281 444/215 | F + 91 80 43281137
Email: investorrelation@kennametal.com Website: www.kennametal.com/kennametalindia

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

(All amounts in ₹ millions unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	30.06.2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	2,704	2,477	2,133	9,987	8,199	2,705	2,478	2,132	10,001	8,606
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	383	366	282	1,530	904	382	358	292	1,528	995
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	383	366	282	1,530	894	382	358	292	1,528	985
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	283	276	217	1,145	666	281	268	216	1,141	733
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	274	273	210	1,133	687	272	266	208	1,129	734
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	220	220	220	220	220	220	220	220	220	220
7	Reserves	-	-	-	8,124	5,514	-	-	-	6,242	5,637
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):										
	Basic:	12.85	12.57	9.86	52.11	30.30	12.81	12.24	9.84	51.93	33.35
	Diluted:	12.85	12.57	9.86	52.11	30.30	12.81	12.24	9.84	51.93	33.35

Notes:

1. In terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the aforesaid statement of standalone and consolidated audited financial results ("financial results") for the quarter and year ended June 30, 2022 of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2022. The aforesaid financial results for the quarter and year ended June 30, 2022 have been audited by the statutory auditors of the Company.

2. The audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurements principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and relevant SEBI circulars.

3. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on December 4, 2020 had approved a Scheme of Amalgamation ('Scheme') for the merger of its wholly owned subsidiary, WIDIA India Tooling Private Limited ('WITPL') with its Holding Company, Kennametal India Limited ('KIL' or 'Company'). Pursuant to the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has furnished the Scheme details to the Bombay Stock Exchange. The appointed date of the Scheme was April 1, 2021. Further, the Company has received approval for the said Scheme from the shareholders and Unsecured creditors of the Company at its meeting held on April 12, 2021 convened by Hon'ble NCLT, Bengaluru bench and the petition to that effect was filed with NCLT on April 29, 2021. There were multiple dates of hearing some of which were non effective, and the last hearing date was scheduled on August 2, 2022 which was also not heard due to paucity of time. The Company awaits for the next date of hearing.

4. Figures of the previous year under various heads have been regrouped to the extent required.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Kennametal India Limited
sd/-
Vijaykrishnan Venkatesan
Managing Director
DIN: 07901688Place: Bengaluru
Date: 12th August 2022

COMFORT INTECH LIMITED

CIN:L74110DD1994PLC001678

Registered Office: 108, Ankar Nagar, Kalyan, Maharashtra - 400010
Corporate Office: A-301, Hetal Arch, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400045
Phone No.: 022-6894-8500/08109, Fax: 022-2899-2527, Email: info@comfortintech.com, Website: www.comfortintech.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. in lakh, except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	4434.40	2472.04	2189.14	13251.65	4434.40	2472.04	2189.14	13251.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	134.92	194.33	217.13	651.74	134.92	194.33	217.13	651.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional items)	134.92	194.33	217.13	651.74	134.92	194.33	217.13	651.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional items)	96.45	139.31	180.24	480.00	96.45	139.31	180.24	480.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6.92)	(182.48)	182.28	276.32	(57.63)	(341.35)	548.30	578.64
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Each)	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0	0	0	7444.27	0	0	0	8322.88
8	Earnings per Share (Basic and diluted) before and after extraordinary items	0.30*	0.44*	0.50*	1.50	0.15*	(0.06)*	1.68*	2.43

*Not Annualised

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.comfortintech.comFor and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Comfort Intech Limited
sd/-
ANKUR AGRAWAL
DIRECTOR
DIN: 08408187Place: Mumbai
Date: August 12, 2022

PVP VENTURES LIMITED

Reg Off: D. No. 2, 8th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031
Web: www.pvpglobal.com; Email: investorrelations@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044-30285570
CIN: L72300TN1991PLC20122

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the
quarter ended June 30, 2022

(Rs. in lakhs)

CONSOLIDATED